

DESIGNATION OF SUBCONTRACTORS

In compliance with the provisions of sections 4100 through 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code and any amendments thereto, each bidder shall set forth the name and location of place of business, California contractor license number and public works contractor registration number issued pursuant to Section 1725.5 of the Labor Code for each Subcontractor who will perform a portion of the Contract work in an amount in excess of 1/2 of 1 percent of the total contract price.

3

PORTION OF WORK	NAME	LOCATION	LICENSE #	DIR#
Demoliton	CVE	Rohnert Park	974852	1000001557
FRP	Pro West	West Sacramento	1014800	1000041721
Doors	August-Jaye	Rohnert Park	987876	1000041753
Paint	J&R Thompson	Novato	736414	1000004763
Roofing	ANCRENG	Santa Rosa	1043636	1000062820

DESIGNATION OF SUBCONTRACTORS